Document Engarde
2.2.2016 12:35:48

Puller, turno 1, sayfa 1/2

Pulnol 0:00 pistNo 1
Hakem : YALCIN Hayri
Hakem : VAROL Remziye

KARA Cansu

CORAPCIOGLU Bergiizar Belki
ERBIL Meryem Hanne
ALATAS Ela Goksu
GOKBULUT ipek

KURU Bilge Sultan

DURMUS Badel

Pulno2 0:00 pistNo 2
Hakem : DOGRUYOL
Hakem : DOGAN

Ovgii
Furkan

YILMAZ Zulal Elif
TANRIVERDI Zehra Beste
AYDIN Serife

AKKAYA Giilin

CELIK Zeynep
PAMUKCU Tuana {lsu

Pulno3 0:00 pistNo 3
Hakem : ESINBAY Hiiseyin
Hakem : CALISKAN Kaan

FAZLIOGLU Duru
KAYA Defne
ALTINTUG Kerra Eda
BIRINCI Giilnur
DEMIR Giil Ceren
GUNEY Durusah
KAROGLU Ayse Sirin

Pulno4 0:00 pistNo 4
Hakem : GUNES Fatih
Hakem : ANIL M. Berkan

GOKDEMIR Sinem
BOZKURT Mina

GURSU Zeynep
BARUTCUOGLU Zeynep
KUCUKAKCA Ada
KILBAS Aleyna

SUPER MINIiK BAYAN EPE
2 SUBAT 2016

ADANA

MERSIN ESKRI
TRABZON - FE

TUR MER
TUR TRA

ALANYA ESKRIM SK
ISTANBUL - FERDI
ADIYAMAN GSK
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
AESK

AFKAR ESKRIM GSK
KOCAELI GENCLIK SK

TUR MER
TUR KAS KAS
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
KOCAELI GENCLIK SK
ZONGULDAK FERDI
AFYON ESKRIM GENCLIK VE
AKSARAY - FERDI
ADIYAMAN GSK

TUR BAL
TUR MER

BALIKESIR FE

KOCAELI GENCLIK SK

AESK

AFYON ESKRIM GENCLIK VE
TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR K
ADIYAMAN GSK

ALANYA ESKRIM SK

TED SK

TUR ADI
TUR AFY

ADIYAMAN GSK
AFYON ESKRIM

ZONGULDAK FERDI
DENIZLI - FERDI
ANTALYA - FERDI
ISTANBUL - FERDI
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
ANKARA - FERDI
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SUPERMINIKLER MINIKLER EPE - FLORE TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI

G/M
2/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
6/6
1/6
0/6

G/M
5/5
0/5
2/5
4/5
2/5
2/5

G/M
5/6
6/6
2/6
2/6
0/6
2/6
4/6

G/M
1/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
3/5
5/5

averaj
-7

6

6

4

20
-14
-15

averaj
13

-16

-4

10

-1

-2

averaj
14

19

-9

-5

-18

-6

5

averaj
-9

Ysiralama
10 5
20 2
18 3
17 4
24 1

9 6
9 7

Ysiralama

20 1

4 6
10 5
18 2
12 3
11 4

Ysiralama
22 2
24 1
11 6
13 4

6 7
10 5
18 3

Ysiralama
10 6
16 2
10 4
13 5
13 3
20 1



SUPER MINIK BAYAN EPE
Puller, turno 1, sayfa 2/2

Pulno5 0:00 pistNo 5
Hakem : OZDEMIR Bumin Kaan TUR ERZ ERZURUM - FE

Hakem : BACAK Ibrahim  TUR KON KONYA - FERD
G/M  averaj  Ysiralama
SONMUS Yagmur ALANYA ESKRIM SK vV 2 |V |V ]I 3/5 2 15 3
APAYDIN Oykii ADIYAMAN GSK 1 0 |V |2 |2 1/5 9 9 5
TUNCA Elif Bilge ANKARA - FERDI vV |V vV |V |V 5/5 13 20 1
BULBUL Fatma Sena AFKAR ESKRIM GSK 3 12 1 3 13 0/5 -8 12 6
YALVAC Sudenaz ZONGULDAK FERDI 1 |V |1 |V \ 3/5 -1 14 4
AYAZ Ecren TRABZON - FERDI V |V |3 |V |2 3/5 3 17 2
Pulno6 0:00 pistNo 6
Hakem : CICEK M.Can TUR ADI ADIYAMAN GSK
Hakem : ESER Muhammed TUR AFY AFKAR ESKRIM
G/M  averaj  Ysiralama
SONMUS Damlanur ALANYA ESKRIM SK vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 15 20 1
CETINKAYA Defne ANKARA - FERDI 0 vV |V |V |V 4/5 4 16 2
CAVDAR Fatma Ipek DENIZLI - FERDI 1|1 vV [3 |2 1/5 -8 11 6
GENC Ebrar ZONGULDAK FERDI 1 3 |3 3 |V 1/5 -4 14 4
DEMIRCI Ayse Ash ISTANBUL - FERDI 1 2 |V |V \% 3/5 -2 15 3
EGE Kiibra AKSARAY - FERDI 2 |2 |V |2 |3 1/5 -5 13 5
Pulno7 0:00 pistNo 7
Hakem : TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR ESK ESK
Hakem : TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR ADI ADIYAMAN GSK
G/M  averaj  Ysiralama
ERTEN Nilahsen DENIZLI - FERDI vV |v.i i |1 |3 |V 3/6 2 16 4
CELIK Hamide Duygu ALANYA ESKRIM SK 3 V|3 |2 [V |V 3/6 320 3
KARACOR Rumeysa AFYON ESKRIM GENCLIK VE |1 |0 0 [1 |V |3 1/6 -14 9 7
MUTLU Begiim ANTALYA - FERDI vV |V |V vV |V3 |V 6/6 18 23 1
KORUCU Fatma MERSIN ESKRIM SPOR KULU |V |V |V |0 vV |V 5/6 120 2
KAHRAMAN Dilay ZONGULDAK FERDI V|2 |13 ]2 |0 3 1/6 -8 14 6
ODABASI Lal Hayat ISTANBUL - FERDI 2 3 [V.|0o |1 |V 2/6 -8 14 5
Pulno8 0:00 pistNo 8
Hakem : TOPCUOGLU  Erkam  TUR KON KONYA - FERD
Hakem : GUL Samet  TUR ANK ANKARA - FER
G/M  averaj  Ysiralama
OZCAN Kayra Naz ALANYA ESKRIM SK 3 V. |1 |V |V 3/5 4 16 3
BASARANLAR Ebru AFYON ESKRIM GENCLIK VE |V vV |3 |3 |V 3/5 5 18 2
GURSU Ipek KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR BEL. |3 |2 0 2 |V 1/5 -6 115
YUMURTACI Derya ISTANBUL - FERDI V |V |V vV |V3 5/5 14 19 1
GECERLER Irmak ZONGULDAK FERDI 1 v |V |1 \ 3/5 0 14 4
EROGLU Huriye AKSARAY - FERDI 0 |0 |1 1 0/5 -17 2 6




